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	Small Box (25 – 30 lbs) $32.00

Medium Box (35 – 40 lbs) $37.00

Large Box (45 – 50 lbs) $42.00
	
Orders not picked up by noon 
will be donated locally and 
refunds will not be given.

		 
Weights are approximate
 

	
2025 Order & Payment Due Dates (by Noon)
	
2025 Pick Up Dates
(Fridays - 11am -12pm)


	January 13 Monday
	January 24

	February 03 Monday
	February 14

	March 03 Monday
	March 14

	March 24 Monday
	April 04

	April 28 Monday
	May 09

	May 26 Monday
	June 06

	June 16 Monday
	June 27

	August 4 Monday
	August 15

	September 01 Monday
	September 12

	September 22 Monday
	October 03

	October 20 Monday
	October 31

	November 24 Monday
	December 05
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